¥

BFA [ 2§
DFB [ D .
FEDERACION BIZKAINA DE NATACION — . O BIZKAIKO IGERI FEDERAZIOA
i FBN/BIF .
Departamento \v'; r
k de Cultura N S L N
José M* Escuza, 16 - 4° + 48013 Bilbao + Tho: 94 441 18 93 » Fax: 94 427 82 14+ e-mail: on@euskalnet.net \ L
BIZKAIKO ESKOLARTEKO LIGA-BIZKAIA ESCOLAR 423J G°C
GOROSTIZA, 6 calles
N° 1, 4X50 M. ESTILOS FEM., 01/02/14, 25 m., Cr: M
P. C¢d.-Nombre club Tiempo 50 100 200 Parc.50/100 200 Puntos
1 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 3.09.57 185
20110686 IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA 05 50.86 50.86
10019878 MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO 04 1.41.53 50.67
20108673 HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO 05 2.30.07 48.54
10019872 IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI 04 3.09.57 39.50
2 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES 3.21.38 154
20111509 NOA VICENTE PEREZ 05 56.00 56.00
20111228 LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE 05
10019308 LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO 04
20111229 SARAI VILARIN ORELLA 05 3.21.38
3 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B 3.40.97
10021912 HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA 04 52.77 52.77
20111493 LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI 05 1.50.08 57.31
10021909 SOFIA URIARTE 04 2.43.52 53.44
20108678 SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ 05 3.40.97 57.45
* 0237-SANTURZI C.N. DESC.
10017656 MAIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR 04
10017657 1IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS 04
10018127 LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA 04
10020464 LEIRE BLANCO BOZA 04
N° 2, 4X50 M. ESTILOS MASC., 01/02/14, 25 m., Cr: M
P. C¢d.-Nombre club Tiempo 50 100 200 Parc.50/100 200 Puntos
1 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 3.00.12 153
10011595 ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS 03 47.50 47.50
10011200 UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA 03 1.38.50 51.00
10011596 ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS 03 2.24.14 45.64
10011198 ARITZ MARTIN LANDA 03 3.00.12 35.98
* 0409-BARAKALDO C.N. DESC.
10021217 OIER PANIAGUA FERNANDEZ 04
10024148 1IBAI ANGULO MATEO 03
50007502 PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES 03
20112200 ERLAITZ ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 05
* 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC.
50017832 OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ 04
10024026 BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ 04
20111481 JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI 04
50017426 JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA 04
* 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P - B BAJA
* 0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA BAJA
N° 3, 100 M. BRAZA FEM., 01/02/14, 25 m., Cr: M
P. Licencia Nombre nadador Afio C¢d.-Nombre club Tiempo Parciales
Ano 2002
1 10004395 NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPEZ 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 1.36.57 46.13
2 10004394 ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 1.37.28 46.08
3 10012571 MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.43.77 48.14
4 10012398 PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.44.10 48.68
5 10004401 PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 1.44.15 48.96
6 10005561 MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO 02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES 1.45.24 50.62
7 10004397 JONE MARTINEZ LUS 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 1.46.28 50.82
8 10012567 IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.47.34 50.39
9 09995210 MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.49.29 51.03
10 10019871 ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 1.49.45 50.82
11 10004400 AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 1.50.87 52.46
12 10001051 ANE IBARRA PEREIRA 02 0409-BARAKALDO C.N. 1.51.47 52.69
13 10009040 LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. 1.52.95 54.02
14 10007342 NAGORE DIAZ ZURITA 02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES 1.56.01 53.88
15 10006787 SOFIA OZALLA PEREZ-FUENTES 02 0OB61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA 1.58.07 52.77
16 10012889 ANE SOFIA CUNADO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P 2.02.93 57.48
17 20114022 ARRATE QUINTANA 02 OB25-ZALLA IGERI TAL 2.11.63 1.01.91
18 10024616 AINHOA SAINZ-EZQUERRA 02 OB25-ZALLA IGERI TAL 2.13.66 1.04.76
19 10022676 BIDANE MANTILLA MER[] 02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA 2.27.06 1.08.42
10007358 NAROA ARES ALONSO 02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA DESC
10010409 VARINIA ARGOTE ZARANDONA 02 0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES DESC
10022291 ANE PRIETO SAINZ 02 0OB25-ZALLA IGERI TAL DESC
10012565 NAIA CEA CARRO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC
10010953 IRUNE ALKIZA ATXALANDABASO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC
10019767 IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P DESC
10006979 ELISA URQUIJO GARAY 02 O0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA DESC
10004885 MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA 02 0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA
10004404 ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ 02 0237-SANTURZI C.N. BAJA
10007355 NEREA MARIA LANDA URCELAY 02 0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA N.P

Puntos

324
317
261

258
250

236

211

187
177

128
122
91



Afio 2003

i

10013070
10011195
10011597
10013568
10011600
10012563
10012592
10011197
10012861
50007500
20112063
20112065
09944546
10023925
10019275
10021210
10021892
10011908
10012573
10012862
10017651
10018022

Afio 2004

1

© oUW N

10022290
10018127
10019878
10021213
10021910
10019308
10021912
10021219
10017656
10022794
10021909
10019872
10020298
10017657
10020464
10019763
20108679

Afio 2005

[

No

P.

20107552
20111228
20111229
20111493
20107555
20114021
20110686
20107557
20108678
20114055
10022221
20111494
20111509
20108673
20111647
20111648
20107562
20107551
50004755
20107563

4, 100 M.

Licencia

Afio 2000

1

W N

09981836
09987533
09984204
09990332
09978096
09982111
20111653

Afio 2001

1

d oUW N

09993827
10015283
10006791
10010685
09991223
10004928
09998465
20112062
10014021

Ano 2002

1

2
3
4

10004402
10004396
10009376
10003595

SILKE HUTH VICENTE

CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY
IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ
IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO
MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
IRATI ASTUI NICOLAS
LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA
ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA
ANE CRISPIN PASTOR

MARTA CUESTA MARCO

MARIA DIAZ LLANOS

NAIARA PRADANOS MUTIOZABAL
ALBA PENA FERNANDEZ
CLAUDIA GIL MTZ.DE SORIA
IRENE FERNANDEZ PENARANDA
MAYRA TORRES FRETIN

LEIRE POSADAS SAN VICENTE
ANNE BALGANON SANTAMARIA
ITSASNE KAREAGA LANA

JONE FUENTE MARTIN
MARTINA MENDIZABAL

PAULA ELORRIAGA GOMEZ

KELTSE BAOYI SANTISTEBAN
LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA
MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO

LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ
MAGDALENA URIARTE

LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO
HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA
ITSASO HIERRO MUGA
MAIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR
MARIA SISNIEGA ALVAREZ
SOFIA URIARTE

IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI
LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL
IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS
LEIRE BLANCO BOZA

LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA

JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA

AINHOA SUSO OBREGON

LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE
SARAI VILARIN ORELLA
LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI
OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
AITANA ARGSELLO GARAIL
IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA

LEIRE LAPRESA SERNA

SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ
MAIALEN ODRIOZOLA BELTRAN
AINHOA MORALES CALLADO
NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA
NOA VICENTE PEREZ

HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO
EMMA ANDAUR LORENTE

PAULA MARIN PORTILLO
AMAGOIA CABEZAS MENDIKOTE
RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ
MARIA LOPEZ CARRILLO
PAOLA RAMOS BILBAO

BRAZA MASC., 01/02/14, 25

Nombre nadador

HECTOR OTEO FERNANDEZ
ASIER SANTAMARIA CUEVA
IKER CUESTA MARCO

AITOR QUINTANA ARTOLAZABAL
JON ANDER PANIAGUA

JAVIER HERNANDEZ OLAVE
ALVARO ROBERTO SUQUIA

JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ
UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE
JORGE GIL REGULEZ

JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR
GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS
JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA
ADRIAN ARCE CRESPO
ASIER MARINERO GOMEZ
ANDER DELGADO RODRIGUEZ

ARATZ CARNERO COTANO
GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO
MIKEL ESPINA LOPEZ

YERAY FERMIN AGUADO CASAS

m.,

Afio

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P

0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

Cr: M

C¢d.-Nombre club

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA

0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.

0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA

[ N N R N e e

B e e

el

Parciales

281
265
244
219
208
207
204

263
207
205
154
153

136
132
124

Puntos

210
196
112
103

247
244
211
190
182
157
147



® o w

©

10

12

09991109
10009037
10009152
10000304
10010581
10001049
10004029
10019969
50011284
10012470
50000289
10018930

Afio 2003

1

ENNONN]

© o

10011200
10011596
10011601
10011198
10017652
10017653
10024148
50007502
10010116
10022905
10011199
10011595
10024041
20112061
50007879
10019976
10004626
10021911
50007374

Afo 2004

1

oUW

50017426
50017832
10021217
10018999
20111481
20111311
10024026
10023778
10017655
50018303
10017654
50014857

Afo 2005

1

2
3
4
5
6

No

P.

20111649
20108671
20107558
50004754
20107550
20112074
20112200
20107561
20107560
10023779
20107554
20108675
20109135
20005550
20108674
20107553
10025317

5, 50 M.

Licencia

Ano 2004

[

10022290
10018127
10019308
10017656
10019878
10021213
10019872
10021910
10020298
10021909
10021219
10017657
10021912
10022794
10020464
10019763
20108679

Ano 2005

1
2
3
4

20107551
20108673
20107552
20111229

ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES
IKER AGUSTIN BUESO
KERMAN GUEZALA CONDE
EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA
AITOR ARINO VALLINAS
ERLAITZ CABEZAS PENA
IKER BAYON PICATOSTE
ARITZA ROSON PEREZ
JULEN ZUBIETA BALBAS
NOAH FRIED PEREZ

JULEN VILARIN ORELLA
SERGIO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA
ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS
GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA
ARITZ MARTIN LANDA

ANDER GUERRERO BULDON
MIKEL MIRAS CAMANO

IBAI ANGULO MATEO

PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES
URKO CONTADOR MARTINEZ
PABLO INSUNZA GARCIA
AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA
ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS
AIMAR GARCIA AGUADO
AITOR BARRANCO CORNEJO
ALEJANDRO RUIZ PEREZ

UNAI CATALA RUIZ

MARK AGSERA GOMEZ

ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS
LUCAS CORTABITARTE

JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA
OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ
OIER PANIAGUA FERNANDEZ
GUILLERMO GIL REGULEZ
JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI
IVAN LOBATO VAZQUEZ
BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ
ASIER GULLON HERNANDEZ
AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO
PEIO ORTEGA LOREDO
PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ
IBAI MARTINEZ

GONZALO INSUNZA GARCIA
ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA
MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA
ALBERTO CONDE SANZ

IAN OCAMPO ALVAREZ

JON GUZMAN PENAFIEL
ERLAITZ ALONSO RODRIGUEZ
ENDIKA MARTINEZ GIL
AITOR MARTINEZ LUS

JULEN CAMACHO LARRONDO
ANDER MARTOS BERMUDEZ
PABLO ROY PASCUAL

ANDER DEL ARCO PEREZ
PABLO OTZ.DE ARTINANO
OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA
AKETX OTXARRI GARCIA
ASIER BERMEJO HOCES

MARIPOSA FEM., 01/02/14, 25

Nombre nadador

KELTSE BAOYI SANTISTEBAN
LEIRE GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA
LAURA MEIHUA CABALLERO
MAIALEN FERNANDEZ REGIDOR
MAR ELVIRA ALFONSO

LEIRE DE DIEGO GOMEZ
IRAIA AGIRRE SALUTREGI
MAGDALENA URIARTE

LEXURI GONZALEZ PASCUAL
SOFIA URIARTE

ITSASO HIERRO MUGA

IBONE EGUSKIZAGA ZAYAS
HODEI ALLENDE FIGUEROA
MARIA SISNIEGA ALVAREZ
LEIRE BLANCO BOZA

LIBE GARCIA URRUTIA

JUNE ALBIZU SESUMAGA

RUTH RIBEIRO GONZALEZ
HAIZEA FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO
AINHOA SUSO OBREGON

SARAI VILARIN ORELLA

m.

Afio

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL

0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0409-BARAKALDO C.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P

[oNoNoNONONe]
ZzZzZ 2z 22

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B15-CDN MEATZALDEA

0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

Cr: M

C¢d.-Nombre club

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P

LA v IR, v i)

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES

el

o e e

182
156

143
135
122
101

164
155
143

112

93

Puntos

258
155

116
114
111
108
103

717
67

119
112
103

90



No

P.

20111509
20107555
20111228
20111493
20108678
20111494
20110686
20111647
20111648
20107557
20107562
20114055
20114021
20107563
20111646

6, 50 M.

Licencia

Afio 2003

1

O Wm0 U WN

i

10011198
10011596
10011200
10011595
10017653
10011199
10017652
50007502
10024148
10022905
10011601
10004626
10021911
50007374

Afo 2004

1
2
3

50017426
50017832
50018303
20111481
10024026
20111311
10023778
10017655
10021217
10017654

Afo 2005

1

oUW N

No

P.

10023779
20111649
20107558
20112200
20107550
20107561
20108671
20107560
20107554
20108675
20109135
20005550
20108674
20107553
10025317
50004754

7, 400 M.

Licencia

Afio 2002

10004395
10012398
10004394
10001051
10012567
09995210
10004400
10005561
10019767
10019871
10009040
10004885
10012571
10004401
10004404

Ano 2003

1

SO0 WN

10011600
10013070
10011195
10013568
10011597
10012592
10011197

NOA VICENTE PEREZ

OLATZ FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
LEIRE BAYON PICATOSTE
LEXURI OLALLA URIBARRI
SARE URIARTE VAZQUEZ
NEREA MONTES MIRAGAYA
IRAIA RILOVA MOCHA

EMMA ANDAUR LORENTE

PAULA MARIN PORTILLO
LEIRE LAPRESA SERNA
AMAGOIA CABEZAS MENDIKOTE
MAIALEN ODRIOZOLA BELTRAN
AITANA ARGSELLO GARAI
PAOLA RAMOS BILBAO
NAIARA RAMOS GOMEZ

MARIPOSA MASC., 01/02/14,

Nombre nadador

ARITZ MARTIN LANDA
ARKAITZ CAMBRA SANTOS
UNAI SANCHEZ URBERUAGA
ENEKO CALERO IGLESIAS
MIKEL MIRAS CAMANO

AITZOL ARKOTXA SENARRIAGA
ANDER GUERRERO BULDON
PEDRO DE LA FUENTE CORTES
IBAI ANGULO MATEO

PABLO INSUNZA GARCIA
GORKA CONCEPCION ZARRAGA
MARK AGSERA GOMEZ

ALEX XABIER DE LOS SANTOS
LUCAS CORTABITARTE

JON IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA
OIER ITURBE SANCHEZ
PEIO ORTEGA LOREDO

JON ZALDUA ETXEBARRI
BOSCO GARGALLO MARTINEZ
IVAN LOBATO VAZQUEZ
ASIER GULLON HERNANDEZ
AIMAR DONIBANE MARINHO
OIER PANIAGUA FERNANDEZ
PABLO CASTANO FERNANDEZ

25 m.

JULEN CAMACHO LARRONDO 05
GONZALO INSUNZA GARCIA 05
MIKEL GARCIA ARRIZABALAGA 05
ERLAITZ ALONSO RODRIGUEZ 05
IAN OCAMPO ALVAREZ 05
ENDIKA MARTINEZ GIL 05
ARITZ CABEZON ESPADA 05
AITOR MARTINEZ LUS 05
ANDER MARTOS BERMUDEZ 05
PABLO ROY PASCUAL 05
ANDER DEL ARCO PEREZ 05
PABLO OTZ.DE ARTINANO 05
OIHAN MADARIAGA EGIA 05
AKETX OTXARRI GARCIA 05
ASIER BERMEJO HOCES 05
ALBERTO CONDE SANZ 05
LIBRE FEM., 01/02/14, 25 m.,

Nombre nadador Afo

NAIA PEREZ DE EULATE LOPE

z 02

PAULA OMAETXEBARRIA GARCIA 02

ANDREA MERINO CASQUERO
ANE IBARRA PEREIRA
IRAIDE FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO
MARIA OLARREAGA FRIAS
AINHIZE SANADO TELLERIA
MAIDER LAMAS RETAMERO
IRIA PAMPIN DOMINGO
ALEJANDRA SMITH GARCIA
LYDIA GUERRERO GARCIA
MAITENA PORSET ARRUTIA
MAIDER ITURBE SANCHEZ
PAULA RODRIGUEZ AVILA
ANE SAINZ VAZQUEZ

MAIDER FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
SILKE HUTH VICENTE
CARMEN LOUISE PEREZ DARY
IRATXE QUINTANA OVEJANO
IRATI LIU MESA HERNANDEZ
LAIENE UGARTE LANDETA
ANDREA VALCARCEL GARCIA

02
02
02
02

0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA

, Cr: M

C¢d.-Nombre club

0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0237-SANTURZI
0409-BARAKALDO C.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.

0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P

aaoaoaoaaan
zZzzZzZz 22

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA

Cr: M

C¢d.-Nombre club

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.

58.
1.03.
1.07.

DESC.
DESC.
DESC.
DESC.
DESC.
BAJA

BAJA
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Puntos

148
130
113

Puntos

262
260
241
229
204
196



No

P.

10012573

8, 400 M.

Licencia

Afio 2000

1

09981836

Afio 2001

1

2
3
4
5
6

10015283
09991223
10004928
09993827
10006791
10010685

Afio 2002

1

O W0 U WN

i

10004402
09991109
10009376
10004396
10001049
10010581
10009037
10003595
10000304
10012470
10004029
50000289

ITSASNE KAREAGA LANA
LIBRE MASC.,

Nombre nadador

HECTOR OTEO FERNANDEZ

UNAI TOBALINA FREIRE

GORKA BORDEGARAY ARCAS

JUAN MARKAIDA GARCIA

JON CABALLERO FERNANDEZ

JORGE GIL REGULEZ
JOKIN ROZAS AMENABAR

ARATZ CARNERO COTANO
ASIS ZUBIAUR SELLARES
MIKEL ESPINA LOPEZ

GAIZKA DURANONA HERNANDO

ERLAITZ CABEZAS PENA
AITOR ARINO VALLINAS
IKER AGUSTIN BUESO

YERAY FERMIN AGUADO CASAS
EKHI EIZAGIRRE GARTZIA

NOAH FRIED PEREZ
IKER BAYON PICATOSTE
JULEN VILARIN ORELLA

01/02/14,

03

25 m.,

Afio

00

0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P BAJA

Cr: M

C¢d.-Nombre club

0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL

0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B61-COLEGIO VIZCAYA
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P

0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0B25-ZALLA IGERI TAL
0237-SANTURZI C.N.
0B40-PUREZA DE MARIA
0409-BARAKALDO C.N.
0353-GETXO IGERI-W.P

Tiempo

6.13.24

6.

o oo g

oo ool

0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES DESC.
0897-C.D.LOS ANGELES BAJA

Parciales

38.

68

1.

Bl el el
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24.

81 3.

PCNAT
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Puntos
02.13 212
38.32 315
49.21 296
52.47 275
56.20 237
06.59 209
13.23 170
38.65 327
40.45 319
46.67 294
48.93 288
04.32 208
02.67 201
08.33 197
07.29 191
10.70 188
18.99 164

- Resultados - 411/14



